

Bluesun Solar Co., Ltd

CE

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We, **Bluesun Solar Co., Ltd,** Building No.7,1499 Zhenxing Road Shushan Dist. 230031 Hefei China, declare under our sole responsibility that the products.

PRODUCT: SOLAR PANELS

MODEL: BSM415PM5-60SB, BSM425G12-54HPH, BSM560M10-72HPH,

BSM585PMB6-60SC

to which this declaration relates, is in compliance with the following documents:

			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Rated Annex	Directives	and	2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive 2014/30/EU Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive
Rated Standards			EN 61215-1:2021, EN 61730-1:2018, EN 61730-2:2018 EN 61000-6-1:2019, EN 61000-6-3:2021 EN61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021, EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

This Declaration of Conformity is not valid any longer, in case, without any written authorization by Bluesun Solar Co., Ltd:

- The product is modified, supplemented or changed in any other way
- The product is used or installed improperly.

For and on behalf of

Bluesun Solar Co.Ltd

合肥布诺太阳能科技有限公司

Date:Oct .12th ,2022